## Edgar Filing: Crestwood Equity Partners LP - Form 4

Crestwood E Form 4 July 21, 2014 <b>FORN</b> Check th if no long subject to Section I Form 4 c Form 5 obligation may com	<b>A 4 UNITED</b> uis box ger o STATE 16. or Filed pu ons Section 17	STATES MENT O	Wa F CHA Section	ashingto NGES I SECU 16(a) of	on, D.C. 20 N BENEF URITIES	)549 TICIA ties E	<b>LOWN</b>	OMMISSION ERSHIP OF Act of 1934, 935 or Section	OMB Number: Expires: Estimated a burden hou response	irs per	
<i>See</i> Instr 1(b).		30(h)	of the l	Investme	ent Compai	ny Ac	t of 1940:				
(Print or Type ]	Responses)										
1. Name and A SHERMAN	Address of Reporting N JOHN J	Person <u>*</u>	Symbol	vood Eq	and Ticker of uity Partne		I	. Relationship of l ssuer (Check	Reporting Pers		
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)		of Earliest /Day/Year	t Transaction		-	_X Director Officer (give t		o Owner er (specify	
700 LOUIS 2060	IANA STREET,	SUITE	07/17/		)		b	elow)	below)		
				ed(Month/Day/Year) A				6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person			
HOUSTON	I, TX 77002							Form filed by Mo erson	ore than One Re	eporting	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Ta	ble I - No	n-Derivative	Secur	ities Acqui	red, Disposed of,	or Beneficial	lly Owned	
Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		Date, if	3. Transacti Code (Instr. 8) Code V	iorDisposed o (Instr. 3, 4	of (D)		<ul> <li>5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)</li> </ul>	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
Common Units								16,100	D		
Common Units	07/17/2014			S	760 <u>(3)</u>	D	\$ 15	18,418,280	I	As Trustee of the John J. Sherman Revocable Trust (1)	
Common Units	07/18/2014			S	119,010 (3)	D	\$ 15.1384 (4) (5)	18,299,270	Ι	As Trustee of the John J. Sherman Revocable	

								Trust (1)
Comm Units	on 07/21/2014	S	24,000 (3)	D	\$ 15.1619 (4) (6)	18,275,270	I	As Trustee of the John J. Sherman Revocable Trust <u>(1)</u>
Comm Units	<sup>on</sup> 07/17/2014	S	32 <u>(3)</u>	D	\$ 15	590,955	I	As Trustee of the John J. Sherman 2005 GRAT I <u>(2)</u>
Comm Units	<sup>on</sup> 07/18/2014	S	4,958 <u>(3)</u>	D	\$ 15.1384 (4) (5)	585,997	I	As Trustee of the John J. Sherman 2005 GRAT I (2)
Comm Units	<sup>on</sup> 07/21/2014	S	1,000 <u>(3)</u>	D	\$ 15.1619 (4) (6)	584,997	Ι	As Trustee of the John J. Sherman 2005 GRAT I (2)

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
( <i>e.g.</i> , puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transacti Code (Instr. 8)	5. ionNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	;	ate	Secur	int of rlying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secur Bene Owno Follo Repo Trans (Instr
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

## **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Address	s Relationships							
L O	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other				
SHERMAN JOHN J 700 LOUISIANA STREET SUITE 2060 HOUSTON, TX 77002	Х							
Signatures								
/s/ Judy R. Riddle (attorney-in- Sherman	07/21/2014							
**Signature of Reporting	Date							

## **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Mr. Sherman is the trustee of the John J. Sherman Revocable Trust. John Sherman is the sole beneficiary of this trust.
- (2) Mr. Sherman is a trustee of the John J. Sherman 2005 Grantor Retained Annuity Trust I.

These units were sold pursuant to the 10b5-1 Sales Plan dated December 12, 2013 adopted by John J. Sherman, individually and as
 (3) Trustee of the John J. Sherman Revocable Trust dated May 4, 1994 and John J. Sherman and Mary N. Sherman, individually and as Trustees of the John J. Sherman 2005 Grantor Retained Annuity Trust I dated March 31, 2005 and The Commerce Trust Company.

- (4) Upon request, full information about the subject transaction will be provided to the SEC.
- (5) The prices for this transaction range from \$15.00 to \$15.37.
- (6) The prices for this transaction range from \$15.01 to \$15.30.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.